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Fall semester                  Schedule (K–8) Mon.– Fri. 8:15 AM–3:15 PM 

Spring semester    Early Release Schedule 8:15 AM – 1:00 PM 

                           Quarter 1    Earliest drop off 7:45 AM 

     Quarter 2       

Quarter 3   Total school days  165 Days 

Quarter 4   Total school hours  1086 Hours 

First day of  
school 

First day of 
kindergarten 

No 
school 

Conferences 
(School in 
Session) 

No school -  
Teacher P.D. 

No school - 
conferences 

Last day 
of school 
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No school 
Monday August 23 – Thursday Aug 26 
Monday August 30 – Thursday Sept 2 

Teacher P.D. 

No school Monday, September 6 Labor Day 

First day of school Tuesday, September 7 Grades K-8 

No school Friday, September 24 Teacher P.D. 

No school Friday, September 24 Teacher P.D. 

School in session Tuesday, October 19  Conferences 

No school Wednesday October 20 Conferences 

No school Thursday, Oct 21 – Friday, Oct 22  M.E.A. Statewide Conference 

No school Friday November 5 Teacher P.D. 

No school Wednesday, Nov 24 Teacher P.D. 

No school Thursday, Nov 25 – Friday, Nov 26 Thanksgiving Break 

No school Wednesday, Dec 23 – Friday, Dec 31 Winter Break 

No school Monday, January 17 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

No school Friday, January 18 Teacher P.D. 

No school Friday, February 4 Teacher P.D. 

No school Monday, February 21 President’s Day 

School in session Thursday, March 3 Conferences 

No school Friday, March 4 Conferences 

No school Monday March 7 – Friday March 11 Mid-Winter Break 

No school Friday, April 1 Teacher P.D. 

No school Friday, April 15 Spring Break 

No school Monday, May 30 Memorial Day 

Last day of school  Thursday, June 2 Last Day of School 

No school Friday, June 3 Teacher P.D. 

 
 


